
Materiale 3-5 year old Fillies and Mares

 (C) Fore "S", 

Sahara de HusWhitney Vess 79.700% 179.7Adult Amateur2015 USDF Materiale Class Scoresheet204

Introductory Level Test B

 (C) Fore "S", 

KaigenuttAnna Droegemueller 66.250% 1106.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015202

MaitreyiJustin Doran 75.313% 1120.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test B 2015216

USDF Introductory Level Test C

 (C) Fore "S", 

Too Cool to CatchMary Covart 63.750% 1127.5Adult AmateurIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015234

KaigenuttAnna Droegemueller 65.500% 1131.0JR/YRIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015202

Wreign HGFDallas Sweat 61.750% 1123.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015217

MaitreyiJustin Doran 60.250% 2120.5OpenIntroductory Walk-Trot Test C 2015216

Training Level Test 1

 (C) Fore "S", 

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 67.609% 1155.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 1 2015229

Royal SueboyVictoria Rooney 62.826% 1144.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015228

Training Level Test 1 - Opportunity

 (C) Fore "S", 

MadisonLuisa Lawson 64.348% 1148.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 1 2015219

Wreign HGFDallas Sweat 64.565% 1148.5OpenTraining Level, Test 1 2015217

Training Level Test 2

 (C) Fore "S", 

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 68.654% 1178.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015229

Shadow Bey MKMichelle Schrimshaw 68.077% 2177.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 2 2015213

Royal SueboyVictoria Rooney 62.500% 1162.5JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015228

Training Level Test 2 - Opportunity

 (C) Fore "S", 

MadisonLuisa Lawson 64.231% 1167.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 2 2015219

Training Level 3

 (C) Fore "S", 

Shadow Bey MKMichelle Schrimshaw 67.727% 1149.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015213

Won DirectionCourtney Vaughn 65.682% 2144.5Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015229

Too Cool to CatchMary Covart 64.545% 3142.0Adult AmateurTraining Level, Test 3 2015234

Royal SueboyVictoria Rooney 63.636% 1140.0JR/YRTraining Level, Test 3 2015228

First Level Test 1

 (C) Fore "S", 

Mojito JoeJustin Doran 57.593% 1155.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015211
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First Level Test 1 Opportunity

 (C) Fore "S", 

Hall of FameDallas Sweat 60.556% 1163.5OpenFirst Level, Test 1 2015215

First Level Test 2

 (C) Fore "S", 

Mojito JoeJustin Doran 55.000% 1176.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015211

First Level Test 2 Opportunity

 (C) Fore "S", 

Hall of FameDallas Sweat 65.625% 1210.0OpenFirst Level, Test 2 2015215

First Level Test 3

 (C) Fore "S", 

White Gloves RRZ ReflectionLeila Joy Richardson 71.618% 1243.5JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015237

RenziGwyneth Baggett 67.353% 2229.0JR/YRFirst Level, Test 3 2015214

Second Level Test 1

 (C) Fore "S", 

Love the FootworkBrittany Hall 59.848% 1197.5Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 1 2015203

Liberty RoadHeather Gelvin 62.576% 1206.5OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015236

For Satchels MemoryHeather Gelvin 58.788% 2194.0OpenSecond Level, Test 1 2015220

Second Level Test 3

 (C) Fore "S", 

Love the FootworkBrittany Hall 59.512% 1244.0Adult AmateurSecond Level, Test 3 2015203

White Gloves RRZ ReflectionLeila Joy Richardson 66.585% 1273.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015237

Zoey Darq ThunderHannah Bossler 65.122% 2267.0JR/YRSecond Level, Test 3 2015239

Liberty RoadHeather Gelvin 63.171% 1259.0OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015236

DeaconCarolyn Hoekstra 60.610% 2248.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015201

For Satchels MemoryHeather Gelvin 51.585% 3211.5OpenSecond Level, Test 3 2015220

Third Level Test 1

 (C) Fore "S", 

Lust in the WindHolly Luke 64.697% 1213.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015223

Big Ben HancockNancy Eytcheson 58.939% 2194.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 2015212

MantrehTamera A. Mayo 57.727% 3190.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 1 201535

Wintergreen ReplicaNikki Weitzenhoffer 61.536% 1203.1JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2015222

Zoey Darq ThunderHannah Bossler 59.848% 2197.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2015239

GennaKari Nichols 57.273% 3189.0JR/YRThird Level, Test 1 2015238

Third Level Test 2

 (C) Fore "S", 

Fauston NAFPamela Devore 59.103% 1230.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 2015224

Clair NAFTamera A. Mayo 55.513% 2216.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 2 201534

CheckersRichal Flannery 60.513% 1236.0OpenThird Level, Test 2 2015208
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Third Level Test 3

 (C) Fore "S", 

Lust in the WindHolly Luke 62.564% 1244.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015223

Big Ben HancockNancy Eytcheson 59.231% 2231.0Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015212

Fauston NAFPamela Devore 58.077% 3226.5Adult AmateurThird Level, Test 3 2015224

GennaKari Nichols 66.026% 1257.5JR/YRThird Level, Test 3 2015238

CheckersRichal Flannery 65.641% 1256.0OpenThird Level, Test 3 2015208

Fourth Level Test 1

 (C) Fore "S", 

ReniorWhitney Vess 59.324% 1219.5Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015205

PilootJana Howell 56.486% 2209.0Adult AmateurFourth Level, Test 1 2015210

GennaKari Nichols 63.514% 1235.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 1 2015238

Fourth Level Test 2

 (C) Fore "S", 

Cartwheels Belle StarKari Nichols 60.556% 1218.0JR/YRFourth Level, Test 2 2015240

Fourth Level Test 3

 (C) Fore "S", 

RowanNancy Burba 61.222% 1275.5OpenFourth Level, Test 3 2015209

Prix St. Georges

 (C) Fore "S", 

Buena VistaChris Cashel 59.474% 1226.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015206

Win/Win SituationJulia Denton 56.842% 2216.0Adult AmateurFEI Prix St. Georges 2015207

D'OrmondeCarolyn Hoekstra 58.684% 1223.0OpenFEI Prix St. Georges 2015235

Grand Prix

 (C) Fore "S", 

NessessityTraci Jackson 58.400% 1292.0Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix 2014226

Grand Prix Special

 (C) Fore "S", 

DapheneMarty Hunt 60.882% 1310.5Adult AmateurFEI Grand Prix Special 2015225

Musical Freestyle Test of Choice

 (C) Fore "S", 

Clair NAFTamera A. Mayo 56.167% 2168.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 201534

MantrehTamera A. Mayo 54.500% 3163.5Adult AmateurUSDF Freestyle, Third Level 201535

RenziGwyneth Baggett 62.500% 1187.5JR/YRUSDF Freestyle, First Level 2015214

Sunday, September 10, 2017 Page 3 of 3www.foxvillage.com - Licensed to Gordon Gray - 


